
0

0

0

Don J. Grundmann 

Mad Max Riekse

Diane Beall Templin

American 
Independent Party

#Num!

Ballot Measure 1 - Vehicle Registration Fee 34 23

Ballot Measure 2 - Required Voting 29 28

Ballot Measure 3 - Cyber Bullying 35 22

Ballot Measures Yes Votes  No Votes

59.65%

50.88%

61.40%

%

40.35%

49.12%

38.60%

%

Votes %

#Num!

#Num!

0

0

0

Joe Biden

Hillary Clinton

Chris Dodd

Democratic Party

0.00%

Votes %

0.00%

0.00%

0

0

0

Jared Ball

Elaine Brown

Jesse Johnson

Green Party

#Num!

Votes %

#Num!

#Num!

0

0

0

John Finan

Barry Hess

Dave Hollist

Libertarian Party

#Num!

Votes %

#Num!

#Num!

0

0

0

Stewart A. Alexander

John Crockford

Stanley Hetz

Peace and 
Freedom Party

#Num!

Votes %

#Num!

#Num!

0

0

0

Sam Brownback

John H. Cox

Rudy Giuliani

Republican Party

0.00%

Votes %

0.00%

0.00%

0

0

0

John Edwards

Mike Gravel

Dennis Kucinich

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

34

0

Barack Obama

Bill Richardson

100.00%

0.00%

0

0

Cynthia McKinney

Kent Mesplay

#Num!

#Num!

0

0

Ralph Nader

Kat Swift

#Num!

#Num!

0

0

0

Mike Huckabee

Duncan Hunter

Alan Keyes

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%
23

0

0

John McCain

Ron Paul

Mitt Romney

100.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0

0

Tom Tancredo

Fred Thompson

0.00%

0.00%

0

0

0

Gloria E. La Riva

Cynthia McKinney

Brian Moore

#Num!

#Num!

#Num!

0Ralph Nader #Num!

0

0

0

Daniel Imperato

Bob Jackson

Michael P. Jingozian

#Num!

#Num!

#Num!

0

0

0

Steve Kubby 

Alden Link

Robert Milnes

#Num!

#Num!

#Num!

0

0

0

George Phillies

Wayne A. Root

Christine Smith

#Num!

#Num!

#Num!

School Name: Butte Valley High School

Total Number of Ballots Cast: 57
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2

3

1

Don J. Grundmann 

Mad Max Riekse

Diane Beall Templin

American 
Independent Party

33.33%

Ballot Measure 1 - Vehicle Registration Fee 27 71

Ballot Measure 2 - Required Voting 36 58

Ballot Measure 3 - Cyber Bullying 17 76

Ballot Measures Yes Votes  No Votes

27.55%

38.30%

18.28%

%

72.45%

61.70%

81.72%

%

Votes %

50.00%

16.67%

2

17

0

Joe Biden

Hillary Clinton

Chris Dodd

Democratic Party

4.35%

Votes %

36.96%

0.00%

0

0

0

Jared Ball

Elaine Brown

Jesse Johnson

Green Party

0.00%

Votes %

0.00%

0.00%

0

1

0

John Finan

Barry Hess

Dave Hollist

Libertarian Party

0.00%

Votes %

33.33%

0.00%

1

0

0

Stewart A. Alexander

John Crockford

Stanley Hetz

Peace and 
Freedom Party

50.00%

Votes %

0.00%

0.00%

0

1

2

Sam Brownback

John H. Cox

Rudy Giuliani

Republican Party

0.00%

Votes %

2.78%

5.56%

1

0

0

John Edwards

Mike Gravel

Dennis Kucinich

2.17%

0.00%

0.00%

26

0

Barack Obama

Bill Richardson

56.52%

0.00%

1

0

Cynthia McKinney

Kent Mesplay

100.00%

0.00%

0

0

Ralph Nader

Kat Swift

0.00%

0.00%

19

0

1

Mike Huckabee

Duncan Hunter

Alan Keyes

52.78%

0.00%

2.78%
7

1

5

John McCain

Ron Paul

Mitt Romney

19.44%

2.78%

13.89%

0

0

Tom Tancredo

Fred Thompson

0.00%

0.00%

0

1

0

Gloria E. La Riva

Cynthia McKinney

Brian Moore

0.00%

50.00%

0.00%

0Ralph Nader 0.00%

0

0

0

Daniel Imperato

Bob Jackson

Michael P. Jingozian

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0

0

0

Steve Kubby 

Alden Link

Robert Milnes

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0

2

0

George Phillies

Wayne A. Root

Christine Smith

0.00%

66.67%

0.00%

School Name: Etna Elementary

Total Number of Ballots Cast: 80
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0

2

0

Don J. Grundmann 

Mad Max Riekse

Diane Beall Templin

American 
Independent Party

0.00%

Ballot Measure 1 - Vehicle Registration Fee 6 35

Ballot Measure 2 - Required Voting 18 24

Ballot Measure 3 - Cyber Bullying 16 25

Ballot Measures Yes Votes  No Votes

14.63%

42.86%

39.02%

%

85.37%

57.14%

60.98%

%

Votes %

100.00%

0.00%

0

2

0

Joe Biden

Hillary Clinton

Chris Dodd

Democratic Party

0.00%

Votes %

11.11%

0.00%

0

0

0

Jared Ball

Elaine Brown

Jesse Johnson

Green Party

#Num!

Votes %

#Num!

#Num!

0

0

0

John Finan

Barry Hess

Dave Hollist

Libertarian Party

#Num!

Votes %

#Num!

#Num!

0

0

0

Stewart A. Alexander

John Crockford

Stanley Hetz

Peace and 
Freedom Party

#Num!

Votes %

#Num!

#Num!

0

0

1

Sam Brownback

John H. Cox

Rudy Giuliani

Republican Party

0.00%

Votes %

0.00%

4.55%

0

1

0

John Edwards

Mike Gravel

Dennis Kucinich

0.00%

5.56%

0.00%

15

0

Barack Obama

Bill Richardson

83.33%

0.00%

0

0

Cynthia McKinney

Kent Mesplay

#Num!

#Num!

0

0

Ralph Nader

Kat Swift

#Num!

#Num!

3

0

0

Mike Huckabee

Duncan Hunter

Alan Keyes

13.64%

0.00%

0.00%
5

1

12

John McCain

Ron Paul

Mitt Romney

22.73%

4.55%

54.55%

0

0

Tom Tancredo

Fred Thompson

0.00%

0.00%

0

0

0

Gloria E. La Riva

Cynthia McKinney

Brian Moore

#Num!

#Num!

#Num!

0Ralph Nader #Num!

0

0

0

Daniel Imperato

Bob Jackson

Michael P. Jingozian

#Num!

#Num!

#Num!

0

0

0

Steve Kubby 

Alden Link

Robert Milnes

#Num!

#Num!

#Num!

0

0

0

George Phillies

Wayne A. Root

Christine Smith

#Num!

#Num!

#Num!

School Name: Etna Union High

Total Number of Ballots Cast: 42
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0

0

0

Don J. Grundmann 

Mad Max Riekse

Diane Beall Templin

American 
Independent Party

#Num!

Ballot Measure 1 - Vehicle Registration Fee 5 9

Ballot Measure 2 - Required Voting 7 7

Ballot Measure 3 - Cyber Bullying 8 6

Ballot Measures Yes Votes  No Votes

35.71%

50.00%

57.14%

%

64.29%

50.00%

42.86%

%

Votes %

#Num!

#Num!

0

2

0

Joe Biden

Hillary Clinton

Chris Dodd

Democratic Party

0.00%

Votes %

28.57%

0.00%

0

0

0

Jared Ball

Elaine Brown

Jesse Johnson

Green Party

0.00%

Votes %

0.00%

0.00%

0

0

0

John Finan

Barry Hess

Dave Hollist

Libertarian Party

#Num!

Votes %

#Num!

#Num!

0

1

0

Stewart A. Alexander

John Crockford

Stanley Hetz

Peace and 
Freedom Party

0.00%

Votes %

50.00%

0.00%

0

0

0

Sam Brownback

John H. Cox

Rudy Giuliani

Republican Party

0.00%

Votes %

0.00%

0.00%

0

0

0

John Edwards

Mike Gravel

Dennis Kucinich

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

5

0

Barack Obama

Bill Richardson

71.43%

0.00%

2

1

Cynthia McKinney

Kent Mesplay

66.67%

33.33%

0

0

Ralph Nader

Kat Swift

0.00%

0.00%

0

0

0

Mike Huckabee

Duncan Hunter

Alan Keyes

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%
0

1

1

John McCain

Ron Paul

Mitt Romney

0.00%

50.00%

50.00%

0

0

Tom Tancredo

Fred Thompson

0.00%

0.00%

1

0

0

Gloria E. La Riva

Cynthia McKinney

Brian Moore

50.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0Ralph Nader 0.00%

0

0

0

Daniel Imperato

Bob Jackson

Michael P. Jingozian

#Num!

#Num!

#Num!

0

0

0

Steve Kubby 

Alden Link

Robert Milnes

#Num!

#Num!

#Num!

0

0

0

George Phillies

Wayne A. Root

Christine Smith

#Num!

#Num!

#Num!

School Name: J. Everett Barr School

Total Number of Ballots Cast: 14
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1

3

1

Don J. Grundmann 

Mad Max Riekse

Diane Beall Templin

American 
Independent Party

20.00%

Ballot Measure 1 - Vehicle Registration Fee 24 41

Ballot Measure 2 - Required Voting 20 36

Ballot Measure 3 - Cyber Bullying 20 36

Ballot Measures Yes Votes  No Votes

36.92%

35.71%

35.71%

%

63.08%

64.29%

64.29%

%

Votes %

60.00%

20.00%

0

12

1

Joe Biden

Hillary Clinton

Chris Dodd

Democratic Party

0.00%

Votes %

35.29%

2.94%

0

2

2

Jared Ball

Elaine Brown

Jesse Johnson

Green Party

0.00%

Votes %

25.00%

25.00%

2

0

0

John Finan

Barry Hess

Dave Hollist

Libertarian Party

28.57%

Votes %

0.00%

0.00%

1

1

0

Stewart A. Alexander

John Crockford

Stanley Hetz

Peace and 
Freedom Party

16.67%

Votes %

16.67%

0.00%

0

0

3

Sam Brownback

John H. Cox

Rudy Giuliani

Republican Party

0.00%

Votes %

0.00%

10.00%

1

1

1

John Edwards

Mike Gravel

Dennis Kucinich

2.94%

2.94%

2.94%

18

0

Barack Obama

Bill Richardson

52.94%

0.00%

0

0

Cynthia McKinney

Kent Mesplay

0.00%

0.00%

1

3

Ralph Nader

Kat Swift

12.50%

37.50%

8

2

1

Mike Huckabee

Duncan Hunter

Alan Keyes

26.67%

6.67%

3.33%
10

0

5

John McCain

Ron Paul

Mitt Romney

33.33%

0.00%

16.67%

0

1

Tom Tancredo

Fred Thompson

0.00%

3.33%

1

1

0

Gloria E. La Riva

Cynthia McKinney

Brian Moore

16.67%

16.67%

0.00%

2Ralph Nader 33.33%

0

0

0

Daniel Imperato

Bob Jackson

Michael P. Jingozian

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0

0

2

Steve Kubby 

Alden Link

Robert Milnes

0.00%

0.00%

28.57%

0

1

2

George Phillies

Wayne A. Root

Christine Smith

0.00%

14.29%

28.57%

School Name: Jackson Street School

Total Number of Ballots Cast: 69
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0

0

0

Don J. Grundmann 

Mad Max Riekse

Diane Beall Templin

American 
Independent Party

#Num!

Ballot Measure 1 - Vehicle Registration Fee 25 78

Ballot Measure 2 - Required Voting 28 75

Ballot Measure 3 - Cyber Bullying 33 70

Ballot Measures Yes Votes  No Votes

24.27%

27.18%

32.04%

%

75.73%

72.82%

67.96%

%

Votes %

#Num!

#Num!

0

3

0

Joe Biden

Hillary Clinton

Chris Dodd

Democratic Party

0.00%

Votes %

7.14%

0.00%

0

0

1

Jared Ball

Elaine Brown

Jesse Johnson

Green Party

0.00%

Votes %

0.00%

50.00%

0

0

0

John Finan

Barry Hess

Dave Hollist

Libertarian Party

#Num!

Votes %

#Num!

#Num!

1

0

0

Stewart A. Alexander

John Crockford

Stanley Hetz

Peace and 
Freedom Party

25.00%

Votes %

0.00%

0.00%

0

2

2

Sam Brownback

John H. Cox

Rudy Giuliani

Republican Party

0.00%

Votes %

4.44%

4.44%

7

0

0

John Edwards

Mike Gravel

Dennis Kucinich

16.67%

0.00%

0.00%

32

0

Barack Obama

Bill Richardson

76.19%

0.00%

0

0

Cynthia McKinney

Kent Mesplay

0.00%

0.00%

1

0

Ralph Nader

Kat Swift

50.00%

0.00%

12

3

0

Mike Huckabee

Duncan Hunter

Alan Keyes

26.67%

6.67%

0.00%
16

6

4

John McCain

Ron Paul

Mitt Romney

35.56%

13.33%

8.89%

0

0

Tom Tancredo

Fred Thompson

0.00%

0.00%

1

0

1

Gloria E. La Riva

Cynthia McKinney

Brian Moore

25.00%

0.00%

25.00%

1Ralph Nader 25.00%

0

0

0

Daniel Imperato

Bob Jackson

Michael P. Jingozian

#Num!

#Num!

#Num!

0

0

0

Steve Kubby 

Alden Link

Robert Milnes

#Num!

#Num!

#Num!

0

0

0

George Phillies

Wayne A. Root

Christine Smith

#Num!

#Num!

#Num!

School Name: Weed High

Total Number of Ballots Cast: 105
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0

0

0

Don J. Grundmann 

Mad Max Riekse

Diane Beall Templin

American 
Independent Party

#Num!

Ballot Measure 1 - Vehicle Registration Fee 0 0

Ballot Measure 2 - Required Voting 0 0

Ballot Measure 3 - Cyber Bullying 0 0

Ballot Measures Yes Votes  No Votes

#Num!

#Num!

#Num!

%

#Num!

#Num!

#Num!

%

Votes %

#Num!

#Num!

0

0

0

Joe Biden

Hillary Clinton

Chris Dodd

Democratic Party

#Num!

Votes %

#Num!

#Num!

0

0

0

Jared Ball

Elaine Brown

Jesse Johnson

Green Party

#Num!

Votes %

#Num!

#Num!

0

0

0

John Finan

Barry Hess

Dave Hollist

Libertarian Party

#Num!

Votes %

#Num!

#Num!

0

0

0

Stewart A. Alexander

John Crockford

Stanley Hetz

Peace and 
Freedom Party

#Num!

Votes %

#Num!

#Num!

0

0

0

Sam Brownback

John H. Cox

Rudy Giuliani

Republican Party

#Num!

Votes %

#Num!

#Num!

0

0

0

John Edwards

Mike Gravel

Dennis Kucinich

#Num!

#Num!

#Num!

0

0

Barack Obama

Bill Richardson

#Num!

#Num!

0

0

Cynthia McKinney

Kent Mesplay

#Num!

#Num!

0

0

Ralph Nader

Kat Swift

#Num!

#Num!

0

0

0

Mike Huckabee

Duncan Hunter

Alan Keyes

#Num!

#Num!

#Num!
0

0

0

John McCain

Ron Paul

Mitt Romney

#Num!

#Num!

#Num!

0

0

Tom Tancredo

Fred Thompson

#Num!

#Num!

0

0

0

Gloria E. La Riva

Cynthia McKinney

Brian Moore

#Num!

#Num!

#Num!

0Ralph Nader #Num!

0

0

0

Daniel Imperato

Bob Jackson

Michael P. Jingozian

#Num!

#Num!

#Num!

0

0

0

Steve Kubby 

Alden Link

Robert Milnes

#Num!

#Num!

#Num!

0

0

0

George Phillies

Wayne A. Root

Christine Smith

#Num!

#Num!

#Num!

School Name: Yreka High School

Total Number of Ballots Cast: 0
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